Councillor

Bannister
Belsey
Burton
Choudhury
Di-Cara
Diplock
Dow
Freebody
Holt
Lamb
Maxted
Metcalfe
Miah
Morris
Murdoch
Murray
Rodohan
Sabri

Shuttleworth

Smart

Swansborough

Taylor
Tutt
Vaughan
Wallis

Whippy
TOTAL:

PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF EASTBOURNE BOROUGH COUNCIL
IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2019-20

Basic

Allowance

£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,528.71
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,528.71
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,528.71
£2,528.71
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,528.71
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,528.71
£2,808.00
£2,528.71

£71,052.97

Special

£2,808.00

£2,009.76
£2,106.00
£1,211.52
£2,808.00
£2,106.00
£2,808.00
£1,211.52
£1,211.52
£1,404.00
£1,404.00

£605.76

£798.24
£2,106.00
£1,211.52

£2,808.00

£2,808.00
£1,404.00
£4,212.00
£1,211.52
£2,519.27

£2,423.03
£4,3195.66

Licensing

£62.00
£62.00

£62.00

£93.00

£62.00
£124.00
£186.00

££62.00

£217.00

£930.00

Carer's Travel

Allowances Allowance Allowance and Subsistence

£110.00
£158.50
£106.20

£158.08

£606.60

79.20

£110.00 £1,108.58

IT

allowance

£429.00
£429.00
£386.33
£429.00
£429.00
£386.33
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£386.33
£386.33
£429.00
£429.00
£386.33
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£386.33
£429.00
£386.33
£10,855.31

Total Paid

£6,045.00
£3,237.00
£2,915.04
£5,246.76
£5,405.00
£4,298.56
£6,203.50
£5,511.20
£6,045.00
£4,126.56
£4,219.56
£4,641.00
£4,641.00
£3,582.80
£4,159.24
£5,529.00
£4,448.52
£3,237.00
£6,203.08
£3,237.00
£6,045.00
£4,703.00
£8,055.60
£4,343.56
£5,756.27
£5,417.27

£12,7252.52



