PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF EASTBOURNE BOROUGH COUNCIL IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2019-20

Councillor	Basic Allowance	Special Allowances	Licensing Allowance	Carer's Allowance	Travel and Subsistence	IT allowance	Total Paid
Bannister	£2,808.00	£2,808.00				£429.00	£6,045.00
Belsey	£2,808.00					£429.00	£3,237.00
Burton	£2,528.71					£386.33	£2,915.04
Choudhury	£2,808.00	£2,009.76				£429.00	£5,246.76
Di-Cara	£2,808.00	£2,106.00	£62.00			£429.00	£5,405.00
Diplock	£2,528.71	£1,211.52	£62.00	£110.00		£386.33	£4,298.56
Dow	£2,808.00	£2,808.00			£158.50	£429.00	£6,203.50
Freebody	£2,808.00	£2,106.00	£62.00		£106.20	£429.00	£5,511.20
Holt	£2,808.00	£2,808.00				£429.00	£6,045.00
Lamb	£2,528.71	£1,211.52				£386.33	£4,126.56
Maxted	£2,528.71	£1,211.52	£93.00			£386.33	£4,219.56
Metcalfe	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
Miah	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
Morris	£2,528.71	£605.76	£62.00			£386.33	£3,582.80
Murdoch	£2,808.00	£798.24	£124.00			£429.00	£4,159.24
Murray	£2,808.00	£2,106.00	£186.00			£429.00	£5,529.00
Rodohan	£2,808.00	£1,211.52				£429.00	£4,448.52
Sabri	£2,808.00					£429.00	£3,237.00
Shuttleworth	£2,808.00	£2,808.00			£158.08	£429.00	£6,203.08
Smart	£2,808.00					£429.00	£3,237.00
Swansborough	£2,808.00	£2,808.00				£429.00	£6,045.00
Taylor	£2,808.00	£1,404.00	££62.00			£429.00	£4,703.00
Tutt	£2,808.00	£4,212.00			£606.60	£429.00	£8,055.60
Vaughan	£2,528.71	£1,211.52	£217.00			£386.33	£4,343.56
Wallis	£2,808.00	£2,519.27				£429.00	£5,756.27
Whippy	£2,528.71	£2,423.03			79.20	£386.33	£5,417.27
TOTAL:	£71,052.97	£4,3195.66	£930.00	£110.00	£1,108.58	£10,855.31	£12,7252.52